
 
 
 
 
 
Admission July 2018  

B.Tech. & M.Tech. 
NIT Manipur 

 
FEE DETAILS 

For 3rd & 5th Semester B.Tech. 
Students 

 
Sl. No. Category Hostel & 

Mess (in Rs) 
Academic (in Rs) Total (in Rs) 

1 General/OBC 23,300/- 67,400/- 90,700/- 

2 Parents Income less than 
1.0 Lakh or SC/ST 

23,300/- 4,900/- 28,200/- 

3 Parents Income between 
1.0 - 5.0 Lakhs 

23,300/- 25,734/- 49,034/- 

 

     For B.Tech. (7th Semesters) and M.Tech. (3rd Semester)  

 
Programme 
 

 
Semester 

Fees for General/OBC (in Rs.) Fees for ST/SC (in Rs.) 

Hostel & 
Mess 

Academic Total Hostel & 
Mess 

Academic Total 

B.Tech  
7th 

23,300/ 40,900/- 64,200/- 23,300/- 5,900/- 29,200/- 

 
 

M.Tech. 
3rd Hosteller 

 
23,300/ 

 
39,900/- 

 
63,200/- 

 
23,300/- 

 
4,900/- 

 
28,200/- 

3rd Non- 
Hosteller 

 
0.00 

 

 
39,900/- 

 
39,900/- 

 
0.00 

 
4,900/- 

 
4,900/- 

M.Tech.  
Part Time 5th Non- Hosteller 

 
0.00 

 

 
39,900/- 

 
39,900/- 

 
0.00 

 
4,900/- 

 
4,900/- 

 
 

 


