

## Admission July 2018 B.Tech. & M.Tech. NIT Manipur

## **FEE DETAILS**

## For 3<sup>rd</sup> & 5<sup>th</sup> Semester B.Tech. Students

Sl. No.	Category	Hostel & Mess (in Rs)	Academic (in Rs)	Total (in Rs)
1	General/OBC	23,300/-	67,400/-	90,700/-
2	Parents Income less than 1.0 Lakh or SC/ST	23,300/-	4,900/-	28,200/-
3	Parents Income between 1.0 - 5.0 Lakhs	23,300/-	25,734/-	49,034/-

## For B.Tech. (7th Semesters) and M.Tech. (3rd Semester)

Programme	Semester	Fees for General/OBC (in Rs.)			Fees for ST/SC (in Rs.)		
		Hostel & Mess	Academic	Total	Hostel & Mess	Academic	Total
B.Tech	7 <sup>th</sup>	23,300/	40,900/-	64,200/-	23,300/-	5,900/-	29,200/-
M.Tech.	3rd Hosteller	23,300/	39,900/-	63,200/-	23,300/-	4,900/-	28,200/-
	3rd Non- Hosteller	0.00	39,900/-	39,900/-	0.00	4,900/-	4,900/-
M.Tech. Part Time	5th Non- Hosteller	0.00	39,900/-	39,900/-	0.00	4,900/-	4,900/-